MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Forensic Medicine

lind MBBS for Month of January - 2018
(Aug 2017 Batch -155 Students)
I/l (3" Term) Lecture

—

Date Day Time Topic Name of the
Teacher
02/01/2018 | Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Revision Dr. Kharat
09/01/2018 Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Revision Dr. Pujari
16/01/2018 Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Theory Term end Exam
23/01/2018 | Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Practical Term end Exam
30/01/2018 | Tuesday | 9.15to 10.15am | Assessment of Theory paper | Dr. Kharat
Practical Time Table
Date Day Time Topic Name of the Batch
teacher
Sickness certificate /Fitness A
certificate
03/01/2018 | Wednesday | 2.15t04.00 | Foetus examination Dr. N.G. Patil
Sickness certificate /Fitness B
certificate
04/01/2018 Thursday 2.15t04.00 | Foetus examination Dr. N.G. Patil
| Sickness certificate /Fitness C
certificate
05/01/2018 Friday 2.15t04.00 | Foetus examination Dr. N.G. Patil
10/01/2018 | Wednesday | 2.15t04.00 | Journal completion Dr. V.Z.Lunawat A
11/01/2018 | Thursday 2.15t04.00 | Journal completion Dr. V.Z.Lunawat B
12/01/2018 | Friday 2.15t04.00 | Journal completion Dr. V.Z.Lunawat C
15to 25
January 2018 | Term ending Theory & Practical exam
—
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